1/2
PN 10/16/25, ANSI 150
DN Ø d Ø D F L [Kg]
15 15 43 57 16 0,1
20 19 53 72 19 0,2
25 25 63 79 22 0,3
32 32 75 92 28 0,6
40 38 80 97 31,5 0,6

pipe must be drained off. Fluid, which has remained in the valve and comes out during removal, is to be collected. If hazardous fluids or gases are left in the
valves, the safety measurements required must be taken.
Type code
Other materials and executions on request !
 Type DCV932 Disco check valves
 Nominal Diameter 015-300 mm
 Working pressure 6 see table below max. operating temperature / pressure
 Rating 6 PN 6/10/16/25/40, ANSI B16.5 Cl.150/300 DN 15-100
6 PN 10/16/25/40, ANSI 150 DN 125-300

+

Execution
Body Disc Spring retainer Spring Max. working
pressure
5F0.5F0 Alu-Bronze
CC333G (2.0975)
Alu-Bronze
CC333G (2.0975)
Alu-Bronze
CC333G (2.0975)
Hastelloy C4
(2.4610) 40 bar
DN 25-100
5F0.4U0 Alu-Bronze
CC333G (2.0975)
Stainless steel
1.4408, A 351 CF8MC
Stainless steel 1.4408,
A 351 CF8MC
Stainless steel
1.4571, AISI 316 Ti 40 bar
4W0.4W0 Superduplex 1.4469, A
890 Grade 5A
Superduplex 1.4469, A
890 Grade 5A
Superduplex 1.4469, A
890 Grade 5A
Hastelloy C4
(2.4610) 40 bar
DN 25-300
4W0.4C0 Superduplex 1.4469, A
890 Grade 5A
Stainless steel
1.4408, A 351 CF8MC
Stainless steel 1.4408,
A 351 CF8MC
Stainless steel
1.4571, AISI 316 Ti 40 bar
4C0.4C0 Stainless steel 1.4408,
AISI 316
Stainless steel 1.4408,
AISI 316
Stainless steel 1.4408,
AISI 316
Stainless steel
1.4571, AISI 316 Ti 40 bar
3HZ.4C0 Steel 1.0619, zinc plated,
A 216 WCB
Stainless steel 1.4408,
AISI 316
Stainless steel 1.4408,
AISI 316
Stainless steel
1.4571, AISI 316 Ti 40 bar
 Seal
N NBR -30°C ÷ 90°C
E EPDM -65°C ÷ 150°C
V FKM -15°C ÷ 200°C
T PTFE -196ºC ÷ 250°C
M metal seated (without seal) -196ºC ÷ 400°C Temperatures depend on materials
 Options FF Grease-free